79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2022 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
TOP TM
Fixture Dimensions
Top is an elegant indoor pendant, offered in 2 sizes, that is both
geometric and organic at the same time. Each fixture is made from a
single block of solid acrylic and emits a glowing effect that will warm
any residence or workplace. Available in 3000K and 3 standard
finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: N8323N.
Wattage / Input 12W (120VAC)
Power Supply Integral
Dimming 0-10V Dimming
Construction Body: Aluminum, Brass
Lens: Acrylic
CCT 3000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 1200 lm (9W version)
1750 lm (12W version)
Efficacy 133.3 lm/W (9W version)
145.8 lm/W (12W version)
Optics Diffuse
Finishes Black, White, Brass
Fixture Dimensions Ø7.9” x 7.1” h (9W version)
Ø12.6” x 11.8” h (12W version)
Fixture Weight —
IP Rating IP20
Model No. Description
N8320 Ø7.9” - 12W - 3000K - Black
N8321 Ø7.9” - 12W - 3000K - White
N8322 Ø7.9” - 12W - 3000K - Brass
N8323 Ø12.6” - 12W - 3000K - Black
N8324 Ø12.6” - 12W - 3000K - White
N8325 Ø12.6” - 12W - 3000K - Brass
1
.1
9
" 7
.0
9
"
Ø7.87"
1
.7
7
"
1
1
.8
1
"
Ø12.60"
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : TOP 9W.IES
202
404
606
808
Maximum Candela = 808.2
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC DATA